DC Series (12V Deep Cycle Lead Acid Battery)
Model Nominal
Voltage (V)
RATED CAPACITY  Weight Dimension(mm)
AH/20HR (kg) L*W*H
DC12V24AH 12V 24AH 7.6-8 165*125*175
DC12V24AHS 12V 24AH 8 175*165*125
DC12V38AH 12V 39AH 12 198*166*175
DC12V55AH 12V 55AH 17 228*140*210
DC12V65AH 12V 65AH 20 350*170*175
DC12V80AH 12V 80AH 26 329*172*238
DC12V100AH 12V 100AH 28 329*172*238
DC12V120AH 12V 120AH 32 406*173*236
DC12V150AH 12V 150AH 41.5 483*170*239
DC12V200AH 12V 200 58 522*240*242
DC12V250AH 12V 250 70 522*270*243
DG Series (2 V valve regulated lead acid battery/AGM Battery)
Model Voltage
Capacity Dismensions(mm)
(Ah/20hr) Length Width
DG2V50Ah 2 50 160 49
DG2V100Ah 2 100 171 72
DG2V150Ah 2 150 172 102
DG2V200Ah 2 200 173 111
DG2V300Ah 2 300 171 151
DG2V400Ah 2 400 210 176
DG2V500Ah 2 500 241 171
DG2V600Ah 2 600 302 175
DG2V800Ah 2 800 410 175
DG2V1000Ah 2 1000 475 175
DG2V1200Ah 2 1200 475 175
DG2V1500Ah 2 1500 400 350
DG2V2000Ah 2 2000 490 350
DG2V2500Ah 2 2500 710 350
DG2V3000Ah 2 3000 710 350